DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY
GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, HISAR

									No. Zoology/25/
									Dated:

To		
	Dirctor PDUCIC,
	GJUS&T, Hisar 

Sub:	Position of the filled and vacant seats after 3rd  counselling in the Department of Zoology 2025-26 for uploading on University website.

Kindly find herewith the details of seats vacant of M.Sc. Zoology of the department of Zoology for the session 2025-26

	Sr. No.
	Santioned Seat
	No. of Filled Seat
	No. of Vacant Seats

	1
	50
	36
	14
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